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Fourteenth Directors of Civil Aviation of the Central Caribbean Meeting (C/CAR/DCA/14) 
Kingston, Jamaica, 11 to 13 May 2015 

 
 

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 2 
(Tuesday 12 May 2015) 

 
SECOND SESSION 

 

Hour Agenda Item No. Subject Documents 

 
09:00 – 09:30 

 
4 
 

4.3 
 
 
 

4.4 
 

4.5 
 

 
Air Navigation Matters 

 
Regional Action Plan on States’ CO2 
Emission Reduction Activities in Aviation 
and their Implementation 
 
Review of Air Navigation Deficiencies 
 
Other Air Navigation Matters 

 

 
 
 
WP/13 (Secretariat) 
 
 
 
WP/14 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/15 (Secretariat),  
WP/27, IP/15 (United States) 
 

 
09:30 – 10:30 

 
6 
 
 

6.1 
 
 

6.2 
 
 
 

6.3 
 
 
 
 

6.4 

 
Aviation Security (AVSEC) and Facilitation 
(FAL) 
 

Aviation Security and Facilitation 
Activities in the NAM/CAR Regions 
 
Universal Security Audit Programme 
(USAP) Continuous Monitoring 
Approach (USAP-CMA)  
 
ICAO/Latin American Civil Aviation 
Commission (LACAC) NAM/CAR/SAM 
Aviation Security and Facilitation 
Regional Group (AVSEC/FAL/RG) 
 
Other Aviation Security and Facilitation 
Matters 

 

 
 
 
 
WP/17 (Secretariat),  
IP/13 (Cuba) 
 
WP/18 (Secretariat),  
IP/13 (Cuba) 
 
 
WP/19 (Secretariat) 

10:30 – 11:00 Coffee Break 
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Hour Agenda Item No. Subject Documents 

 
11:00 – 12:30 

 
5 
 
 
 
 
 

5.1 
 
 

5.2 
 
 

5.4 
 
 

 
Fourth Steering Committee Meeting of the 
RLA/09/801 Technical Cooperation Project 
(SCM/4) – Implementation of the 
Performance Based Air Navigation Systems 
for the CAR Region 
 

Review of previous SCM Reports and 
Agreements 
 
Project Progress Report – Achievement 
Assessment of the Project’s Objectives 
 
Planning of Future Project Activities 
(2015-2016) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
WP/31 (Secretariat) 
 
 
WP/16 REV (Secretariat) 
 
 
WP/16 REV (Secretariat) 
 
 

12:30 – 13:00 Coffee Break 

 
13:00 – 14:30 

 
5 
 
 
 
 
 

5.3 
 

5.5 
 

5.6 

 
Fourth Steering Committee Meeting of the 
RLA/09/801 Technical Cooperation Project 
(SCM/4) – Implementation of the 
Performance Based Air Navigation Systems 
for the CAR Region 

 
Project Financial Status  
 
Project Evaluation 
 
Other Business Related to the Project 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
WP/30 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/32 (Secretariat) 
 
WP/24 (Cuba),  
WP/33 (Secretariat) 

 
 
 

— END — 


